
2023 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results Overall Women
Rank First Name C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals

1 Inokuma, Meg 100 100 90 110 400
2 Marvin, Christy 90 100 100 100 390
3 Strabel, Denali 85 90 90 85 75 350
4 Severson, Shauna 80 65 85 60 85 315
5 Mina, Viviana 75 30 55 30 75 80 285
6 Vetsch, Jessica 90 45 80 60 275
7 Rhodes, Klaire 80 90 90 260
8 Wright, Sophie 85 85 75 245
9 De Schweinitz, Amy 60 45 75 45 40 55 235

10 Arneson, Heather 70 65 90 225
11 Taylor, Gail 50 35 65 35 70 220
12 Connelly, Annie 70 20 55 60 205
13 Dickerson, Julianne 60 40 70 170
14 Sandvik, Jennifer 20 60 55 15 25 160
15 Difolco, Jenna 80 75 155
16 Hanchett, Sarah 65 80 145
17 Wetzel, Kristin 55 25 50 130
18 Stiassny, Mia 70 55 125
19 Venzke, Carly 75 1 30 106
20 Davila, Brenda 25 30 20 75
21 Kopsack, Jocelyn 15 45 70
22 Tuttle, Laura 5 65 70
23 Spangler, Wren 15 50 65
24 Anglen, Lisa 35 30 65

2023 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results Overall Men



Rank First Name C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Arneson, Lars 100 100 90 100 90 85 390
2 Turney, Taylor 85 65 80 65 55 65 80 310
3 Taylor, Josh 60 35 85 30 75 75 295
4 Hecht, Galen 90 75 45 75 30 285
5 Marvin, Ben 80 80 65 45 270
6 Earnhart, Michael 80 80 55 215
7 Norris, David 100 110 210
8 Patterson, Scott 90 110 200
9 Marvin, Coby 70 100 170

10 Corcoran, Garrett 80 90 170
11 Ritchie, Tom 30 40 1 20 75 165

Howe, Ethan 60 35 70 165
13 Amaral, Tristan 50 70 35 155
14 Knopp, Tracen 85 65 150

Bursell, Zack 100 50 150
16 Endestad, Ari 90 45 135
17 Dixon, Pyper 75 40 10 125

Walsh, Jacob 65 60 125
19 Ryland, David 70 50 120
20 Flagstad, Vebjorn 60 55 115
21 Wilson, Corbin 30 25 55 110
22 Adams, Samuel 45 60 105

Jahn, Corbyn 65 40 105
24 Spangler, Raven 25 75 100

Johnson, Erk 15 85 100
26 Flanders, Eric 10 65 75
27 Deal, Conor 55 15 70



2023 Grand Prix Age Group Results

Female Age Group 17 and Under C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Spangler, Wren 5 5 3 13
2 Stiassny, Mia 5 5 10
3 Sensabaugh, Elliot 3 4 7

Conway, Rose 3 4 7
5 Bodkin, Hannah 1 4 5

Female Age Group 18-29 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Wright, Sophie 5 5 4 14

Rhodes, Klaire 5 4 5 14
3 Connelly, Annie 4 2 3 3 12
4 Difolco, Jenna 5 4 9
5 Venzke, Carly 5 3 8
6 Kopsack, Jocelyn 1 2 4 7

Female Age Group 30-39 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Strabel, Denali 5 5 5 5 3 20
2 Severson, Shauna 4 4 2 5 15
3 Vetsch, Jessica 5 2 4 2 13



Mina, Viviana 3 1 1 2 4 4 13
5 Arneson, Heather 3 3 4 10
6 Dickerson, Julianne 3 4 7
7 Hanchett, Sarah 2 4 6

Female Age Group 40-49 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Marvin, Christy 4 5 5 5 19

Inokuma, Meg 5 5 4 5 19
3 De Schweinitz, Amy 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 16
4 Anglen, Lisa 1 3 5 9
5 McDonough, Amber 2 3 5

Duley, Charity 3 1 4
Conway, Katie 2 2 4

Female Age Group 50-59 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Taylor, Gail 5 4 5 5 5 20
2 Sandvik, Jennifer 3 5 4 4 5 18
3 Davila, Brenda 4 3 3 10
4 Legate, Leah 3 5 8
5 Richards, Michelle 2 4 6

Female Age Group 60-69 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals



1 Loan, Sheryl 5 5 10
2 Spencer, Lynn 5 4 9

Female Age Group 70-79 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Brown, Ellyn 5 5 10
2
3
4
5

Male Age Group 17 and Under C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Marvin, Coby 5 5 5 15
2 Flagstad, Vebjorn 5 5 4 14
3 Wilson, Corbin 3 5 4 12
4 Spangler, Raven 2 4 2 8

Hanley, Blake 2 3 3 8
6 Hlasny, Paul 4 3 7
7 Gastrock, Miles 1 4 5

Male Age Group 18-29 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Turney, Taylor 4 2 4 2 4 16



2 Hecht, Galen 5 4 2 2 13
Taylor, Josh 2 5 3 3 13

4 Corcoran, Garrett 4 5 9
5 Earnhart, Michael 3 4 7
6 Knopp, Tracen 4 2 6

Male Age Group 30-39 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Arneson, Lars 5 5 5 5 4 4 20
2 Norris, David 5 5 10
3 Patterson, Scott 4 5 9
4 Dixon, Pyper 4 3 7

Bursell, Zack 5 2 7
6 Adams, Samuel 2 4 6

Deal, Conor 3 2 1 6
Flanders, Eric 3 3 6

Male Age Group 40-49 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Marvin, Ben 5 5 5 5 20
2 Ritchie, Tom 4 4 3 1 5 4 17
3 Popiel, David 2 3 4 2 11
4 Johnson, Erik 4 5 9
5 Lamereaux, Jason 4 3 7
6 Conway, Patrick 3 1 2 6

Kirkham, Jared 1 2 3 6



Male Age Group 50-59 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Myers, Dan 2 4 5 3 5 4 18
2 Benter, Brad 3 5 5 4 17
3 Bertschi, Isaac 5 4 2 11
4 Saari, Matias 5 5 10
5 McDonough, Jim 4 3 7
6 Beutler, Eugen 2 4 6
7 Ostman, Johnse 3 2 5

Heatwole, Mike 1 1 3 5

Male Age Group 60-69 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Griffith, Barney 5 4 5 5 5 5 20
2 Weddleton, John 5 5 4 14
3 Jacobsen, Mark 3 4 7

Lamothe, Neil 4 1 2 7
5 Young, Samuel 2 4 6

Male Age Group 70-79 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak Totals
1 Rebischke, David 5 5 4 5 19
2 Davison, Bruce 2 5 7



Male Age Group 80-89 C Lazy Knoya Government Bird Juneau RR Mt Marathon Alyeska Mat Peak
1 Moore, Fred 5 5 10
2 Kemppel, Roger 4 4 8
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